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GANGA DEVI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

This is to declare that Ganga Devi Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Housing Board Colony, 
Kankarbagh, Patna is constituent/affiliated to the Patliputra University and the 
programmes taught in the institution are listed here under. 

B.com 

Name of the 

Programme leading to 
Degree 

B.A. Hons. In English, 
Hindi, Urdu, Sanskrit, 
Maithili, Pali, Prakrit, 
Psychology, Philosophy, 
Political Science, 
Sociology, History, AI 
&AS, Economics, Home 

A constituent unit of Patliputra University, Patna 

Science, Mathematics 
B.Sc. Hons. in Physics, 
Chemistry, Botany, 
Mathematics, Zoology 

B.LiS 

M.Sc. in Zoology, Botany 
M.A. in English, History, 
Sociology, Home Science 

NAAC accredited grade 'B' 
Lohiya Nagar, Kankarbagh, Patna 

BBM, BCA 

Self-Declaration 

Year of 
introduction of 

Programme 

1986 

2023 

1986 

2023 

2022 

2023 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2009 

Programme 
Duration 

Three years 

(last batch will pass 
out in 2025) 
Four Years 

Three year 
(last batch will pass 
out in 2025) 
Four Years 

Three years 
(last batch will pass 
out in 2025) 
Four Years 

Two years 
Two years 

One Year 

Three year 

Current 
Affiliation 

GANGA 

Status 

Permanent/ 
Temporay 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Temporary 

Permanent 
Permanemt 

Temporary 
Temporary 

D2.012024 
Prof. Rimjhim Sheel 
Principal 

Ganga Devi Mahila MahavidyalayaHAVIC: 
KANKARSAGH, PATNA-20 
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