

## GANGA DEVI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA

NAAC accredited grade 'B'
Lohiya Nagar, Kankarbagh, Patna
A constituent unit of Patliputra University, Patna



## Self-Declaration

This is to declare that Ganga Devi Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Housing Board Colony, Kankarbagh, Patna is constituent/affiliated to the Patliputra University and the programmes taught in the institution are listed here under.

SI No	Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of introduction of Programme	Programme Duration	Current Affiliation Status Permanent/
1	DA Hara I D. Hi			Тетрогау
•	B.A. Hons. In English, Hindi, Urdu, Sanskrit, Maithili, Pali, Prakrit, Psychology, Philosophy, Political Science, Sociology, History, AI &AS, Economics, Home Science, Mathematics	1986	Three years	,
			(last batch will pass out in 2025)	
		2023	Four Years	Permanent
2	B.Sc. Hons. in Physics, Chemistry, Botany, Mathematics, Zoology	1986	Three year (last batch will pass out in 2025)	Permanent
		2023	Four Years	rermanent
	B.com	2022	Three years (last batch will pass out in 2025)	Temporary
		2023	Four Years	
	M.Sc. in Zoology, Botany	2022	Two years	Permanent
	M.A. in English, History, Sociology, Home Science	2022	Two years	Permanent
	B.LiS	2022	One Year	
1	BBM, BCA	2009	One real	Temporary

Prof. Rimjhim Sheel

Principal In charge AL

Ganga Devi Mahila Mahavidyalaya AHAVIDYALAYA

KANKARBAGH, PATNA-20